1 w w w. m o x a . c o m i n f o @ m o x a . c o m
Ethernet Media Converters and Extenders
Introduction
The PTC-101 Ethernet-to-fiber media converters convert from
10/100BaseT(X) to 100BaseFX. Models are available with either SC,
ST, or LC connectors. The PTC-101 converters eliminate the need
for additional wiring, and support IEEE 802.3 and IEEE 802.3u/x
Specifications

Ethernet Media Converters and Extenders
© Moxa Inc. All Rights Reserved. Updated Jun. 10, 2014. Specifications subject to change without notice. Please visit our website for the most up-to-date product information.
Ordering Information
Panel Mounting Kit (Optional) Top & Bottom ViewFront ViewSide View
PTC-101-M12
Dimensions
Unit: mm (inch)
Available Models
PTC-101-M-SC-LV: Industrial 10/100BaseT(X) to 100BaseFX media converter, multi-mode with SC connector,
dual redundant power inputs (20-72 VDC), -40 to 85°C operating temperature
PTC-101-M-ST-LV: Industrial 10/100BaseT(X) to 100BaseFX media converter, multi-mode with ST connector,
dual redundant power inputs (20-72 VDC), -40 to 85°C operating temperature
PTC-101-M-LC-LV: Industrial 10/100BaseT(X) to 100BaseFX media converter, multi-mode with LC connector,
dual redundant power inputs (20-72 VDC), -40 to 85°C operating temperature
PTC-101-S-SC-LV: Industrial 10/100BaseT(X) to 100BaseFX media converter, single-mode with SC connector, dual redundant power inputs
(20-72 VDC), -40 to 85°C operating temperature
PTC-101-S-ST-LV: Industrial 10/100BaseT(X) to 100BaseFX media converter, single-mode with ST connector, dual redundant power inputs
(20-72 VDC), -40 to 85°C operating temperature
PTC-101-S-LC-LV: Industrial 10/100BaseT(X) to 100BaseFX media converter, single-mode with LC connector, dual redundant power inputs
(20-72 VDC), -40 to 85°C operating temperature
PTC-101-M-SC-HV: Industrial 10/100BaseT(X) to 100BaseFX media converter, multi-mode with SC connector, 1 isolated power supply
(88-300 VDC or 85-264 VAC), -40 to 85°C operating temperature
PTC-101-M-ST-HV: Industrial 10/100BaseT(X) to 100BaseFX media converter, multi-mode with ST connector, 1 isolated power supply
(88-300 VDC or 85-264 VAC), -40 to 85°C operating temperature
PTC-101-M-LC-HV: Industrial 10/100BaseT(X) to 100BaseFX media converter, multi-mode with LC connector, 1 isolated power supply
(88-300 VDC or 85-264 VAC), -40 to 85°C operating temperature
PTC-101-S-SC-HV: Industrial 10/100BaseT(X) to 100BaseFX media converter, single-mode with SC connector, 1 isolated power supply
(88-300 VDC or 85-264 VAC), -40 to 85°C operating temperature
PTC-101-S-ST-HV: Industrial 10/100BaseT(X) to 100BaseFX media converter, single-mode with ST connector, 1 isolated power supply
(88-300 VDC or 85-264 VAC), -40 to 85°C operating temperature
PTC-101-S-LC-HV: Industrial 10/100BaseT(X) to 100BaseFX media converter, single-mode with LC connector, 1 isolated power supply
(88-300 VDC or 85-264 VAC), -40 to 85°C operating temperature
PTC-101-M12-S-SC-LV-T: Industrial 10/100BaseT(X) to 100BaseFX media converter, M12 connector, single-mode with SC connector (20-72 VDC),
-40 to 85°C operating temperature
PTC-101-M12-S-ST-LV-T: Industrial 10/100BaseT(X) to 100BaseFX media converter, M12 connector, single-mode with ST connector (20-72 VDC),
-40 to 85°C operating temperature
PTC-101-M12-S-SC-LV-T-CT: Industrial 10/100BaseT(X) to 100BaseFX media converter, M12 connector, single-mode with SC connector (20-72 VDC),
-40 to 85°C operating temperature, conformal coating